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General information about company

Scrip code 000000
NSE Symbol EIFFL
MSEI Symbol 000000
ISIN INE546V01010

Name of the company

Euro India Fresh Foods Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
]\S]f).' Particular Yes/No PromoterG e;r(;i If’romoter @ ilelﬁl)i;:der Non PrI())Lr:E)(fitsr— Non

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whjcther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No

are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 4.47
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 4.47
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 4.47
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.72
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.72
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1IT)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

*)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

18228798

18228798

73.5

18228798

18228798

73.5

(B)

Public

1327

6571202

6571202

26.5

6571202

6571202

26.5

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(&)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

1334

24800000

24800000

100

24800000

24800000

100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of | SPares
No. Of a % assuming full |, i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares : ocked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of shares (XII) | Otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding - convertible held in
18} shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of A A -
I convertible W t securities and diluted sh sa sa | dematerialized
(an securities arrants No. Of Hluted share % of % of | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XT)= No. [total | No. | total 1o b uo-
(VID+HX) As a % Sh Sh category | category | category
(a) (a) ares | (a) ares . .
of (A+B+C2) held held () (ii) (iif)
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]%romoter 73.5 18228798
Group
(B) Public 26.5 6571200 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 24799998 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of II\’Iz;)rtlgl) f g:;’rgsf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pe_ud paid-up | underlying shares_ held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity equit Denosito (VID) = (calculated as per asa
(1) shares held sl(}are}s] Regei " ™ @V)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIID) As of
(1) P (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) Total | vegn
X egy g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 18228798 18228798 | 73.5 18228798 18228798 | 73.5
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 18228798 18228798 | 73.5 18228798 18228798 | 73.5
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 18228798 18228798 | 73.5 18228798 18228798 | 73.5
Promoter Group
(A)=ADHA)
(@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
G Investors Category I ! 80 80 0 80 80 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 80 80 0 80 80 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(2 holding nominal 1237 1124935 1124935 | 4.54 1124935 1124935 | 4.54
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal = 5o 4149482 4149482 | 16.73 4149482 4149482 |16.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 7 1116817 1116817 4.5 1116817 1116817 [4.5
0 Bodies Corporate 14 178858 178858 0.72 178858 178858 0.72
(m) Any Other (specify) |9 1030 1030 0 1030 1030 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1326 6571122 6571122 26.5 6571122 6571122 |26.5
Total Public
Sharcholding 1327 6571202 6571202 |26.5 6571202 6571202 |26.5
B)=B)(1)+(B) ’ ’
@+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 1334 24800000 24800000 | 100 24800000 24800000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1334 24800000 24800000 | 100 24800000 24800000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of Slh e:ires q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |P }el gec or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Sh o di : ¢ encumbered | Number of
Underlying ares utstan_ ing conversion o N I equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) :
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A L
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa o f XIV
seurities | (xi Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDFGO Asa | xo. | toml | No. | OF total | O™ XIV) - Isub- | Sub- | Sub-
X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
held held @) (ii) (iii)
b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 73.5 18228798
(Slu)b-Total (A) 73.5 18228798
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.5 18228798
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 80 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 80 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 4.54 1124933 0 0 0
(h) 16.73 4149482 0 0 0
@) 4.5 1116817 0 0 0
o 0.72 178858 0 0 0
(m) 0 1030 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 26.5 6571120 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 26.5 6571200 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 24799998
)T"t"‘l (ATBHC 100 24799998
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DINESH
JIVANBHAI
SANSPARA

MAHESHKUMAR
VALLABHBHAI
MAVANI

MANHAR
JIVANBHALI
SANSPARA

SAPNABEN
MANHARBHALI
SANSPARA

MUKESHBHAI
VALLABHBHAI
MAVANI

MAYA
DINISHBHAI
SANSPARA

DIPESH
DINESH

SANSPARA

PAN (II)

ADAPS6038H

AFNPMS5327G

AFXPS3186H

AHPPS9285D

AIAPMS8938K

AKQPS3685P

DYXPS1931Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8217700

1440000

8461098

50000

10000

25000

25000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

8217700

1440000

8461098

50000

10000

25000

25000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.14

5.81

34.12

0.2

0.04

0.1

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8217700

1440000

8461098

50000

10000

25000

25000

Class eg:y

Total

8217700

1440000

8461098

50000

10000

25000

25000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.14

5.81

34.12

0.2

0.04

0.1

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.14

5.81

34.12

0.2

0.04

0.1

0.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)

No. (a)

file:///D:/CS Javnika/LODR- Listing Compliances/2022-23/2. September- 2022/9. SHP/Shareholding Pattern_30.09.2022.html

8/18



10/17/22, 12:30 PM

Shareholding Pattern_30.09.2022.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8217700

1440000

8461098

50000

10000

25000

25000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18228798

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

18228798

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

18228798

Class eg:y

Total

18228798

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18228798

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAUTAM BABUBHAI BHAYANI

ASHVINKUMAR V MAVANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGQPB3413L

APWPM5630B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

632800

479577

1112377

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

632800

479577

1112377

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.55

1.93

4.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

632800

479577

1112377

Class eg:y

Total

632800

479577

1112377

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.55

1.93

4.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.55

1.93

4.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

632800

479577

1112377
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DISHANT MILANBHAI PARIKH

DINESH M LAKHANI

RAJESH LABHUBHAI LAKHANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANFP9741L

ABJPL3123D

AESPL0801Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

820473

281200

291200

1392873

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

820473

281200

291200

1392873

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.31

5.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

820473

281200

291200

1392873

Class eg:y

Total

820473

281200

291200

1392873

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.31

1.13

1.17

5.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.31

1.17

5.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

file:///D:/CS Javnika/LODR- Listing Compliances/2022-23/2. September- 2022/9. SHP/Shareholding Pattern_30.09.2022.html

820473

281200

291200

1392873

14/18



10/17/22, 12:30 PM

Shareholding Pattern_30.09.2022.html

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0

file:///D:/CS Javnika/LODR- Listing Compliances/2022-23/2. September- 2022/9. SHP/Shareholding Pattern_30.09.2022.html

15/18




10/17/22, 12:30 PM

Shareholding Pattern_30.09.2022.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

9

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

496

534

1030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

496

534

1030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

496

534

1030

Class eg:y

Total

496

534

1030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

demaeratzed | 4% 534 1030
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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