General information about company								
Scrip code	000000							
NSE Symbol	EIFFL							
MSEI Symbol	000000							
ISIN	INE546V01010							
Name of the company	Euro India Fresh Foods Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	4.47							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	4.47							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	4.47							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	3.72							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	3.72							

			Tak	ole I - Sumr	nary Statemer	nt holding of	specified securities				
	Category	egory Nag Of	s. Of reholders paid up	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders		up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	18228798			18228798	73.5	18228798		18228798	73.5
(B)	Public	1327	6571202			6571202	26.5	6571202		6571202	26.5
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1334	24800000			24800000	100	24800000		24800000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.5					18228798			
(B)	Public				26.5					6571200	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					24799998	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement	showing s	harehold	ing pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) R		7) Rights	Total as a %
	the Shareholders (I)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	howing shareh	olding pattern	of the Pror	moter and Pron	noter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	18228798			18228798	73.5	18228798		18228798	73.5
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	18228798			18228798	73.5	18228798		18228798	73.5
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	18228798			18228798	73.5	18228798		18228798	73.5
В	Table III - Statement s	e III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	e)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	_	_	_					-	-	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	80			80	0	80		80	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	80			80	0	80		80	0
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions					_					
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1237	1124935			1124935	4.54	1124935		1124935	4.54
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	59	4149482			4149482	16.73	4149482		4149482	16.73
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	7	1116817			1116817	4.5	1116817		1116817	4.5
(1)	Bodies Corporate	14	178858			178858	0.72	178858		178858	0.72
(m)	Any Other (specify)	9	1030			1030	0	1030		1030	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1326	6571122			6571122	26.5	6571122		6571122	26.5
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1327	6571202			6571202	26.5	6571202		6571202	26.5
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing sharel	nolding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- No	on Public share	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1334	24800000			24800000	100	24800000		24800000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1334	24800000			24800000	100	24800000		24800000	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mot	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible W	- Onderrying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Gro	ир				•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				73.5					18228798			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.5					18228798			
(2)	Foreign	!			ı		Į.		!			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.5					18228798			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(d)				0					80	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					80	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)	<u>-</u>		•		•	•		!	
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				4.54					1124933	0	0	0
(h)				16.73					4149482	0	0	0
(i)				4.5					1116817	0	0	0
(1)				0.72					178858	0	0	0
(m)				0					1030	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.5					6571120	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				26.5					6571200	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					24799998			
Total (A+B+C				100					24799998			

		Ir	ndividuals/Hindu	ı undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINESH JIVANBHAI SANSPARA	MAHESHKUMAR VALLABHBHAI MAVANI	MANHAR JIVANBHAI SANSPARA	SAPNABEN MANHARBHAI SANSPARA	MUKESHBHAI VALLABHBHAI MAVANI	MAYA DINISHBHAI SANSPARA	DIPESH DINESH SANSPARA
PAN (II)	ADAPS6038H	AFNPM5327G	AFXPS3186H	AHPPS9285D	AIAPM8938K	AKQPS3685P	DYXPS1931Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8217700	1440000	8461098	50000	10000	25000	25000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8217700	1440000	8461098	50000	10000	25000	25000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.14	5.81	34.12	0.2	0.04	0.1	0.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	•		•		
Class eg:X	8217700	1440000	8461098	50000	10000	25000	25000
Class eg:y							
Total	8217700	1440000	8461098	50000	10000	25000	25000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.14	5.81	34.12	0.2	0.04	0.1	0.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.14	5.81	34.12	0.2	0.04	0.1	0.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8217700	1440000	8461098	50000	10000	25000	25000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.										
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back									
PAN (II)	Total									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18228798									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18228798									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.5									
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	18228798									
Class eg:y										
Total	18228798									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	73.5									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.5									
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18228798
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)									
Searial No.	1	2								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAUTAM BABUBHAI BHAYANI	ASHVINKUMAR V MAVANI	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AGQPB3413L	APWPM5630B	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	632800	479577	1112377							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	632800	479577	1112377							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	1.93	4.49							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	632800	479577	1112377							
Class eg:y										
Total	632800	479577	1112377							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.55	1.93	4.49							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	1.93	4.49							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•							
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	632800	479577	1112377							

<b></b>	1	1	1
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual sh	areholders holding nomin	nal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lal	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DISHANT MILANBHAI PARIKH	DINESH M LAKHANI	RAJESH LABHUBHAI LAKHANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AANFP9741L	ABJPL3123D	AESPL0801Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	820473	281200	291200	1392873
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	820473	281200	291200	1392873
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.31	1.13	1.17	5.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	820473	281200	291200	1392873
Class eg:y				
Total	820473	281200	291200	1392873
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	3.31	1.13	1.17	5.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.31	1.13	1.17	5.62
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	820473	281200	291200	1392873

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Clearing Members	Others	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	4	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	496	534	1030
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	496	534	1030
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)	
Class eg: X	496	534	1030
Class eg:y			
Total	496	534	1030
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			

	<u> </u>		
496	534	1030	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
0	0	0	
0	0	0	
0	0	0	
	of shares of shares) under 0	viding PAN  of shares of shares) under  0	